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OPEN AUTUNNO SSM (0304005A)
MILANO - 09-09-2003 - 03-10-2003

Torneo OPEN AUTUNNO SSM 0304005A

Luogo MILANO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 09-09-2003 - 03-10-2003

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h x 20 + 1 h QPF
Arbitri MOLINARI GIANFRANCO - 

Partecipanti 25

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

23 2N Bettini Massimo          ITA LOM MB 1525 0 0 1962 M 117532

6 CM Bisignano Giuseppe       ITA LOM MI 2043 0 0 1949 M 812358 101746

3 2N Bonardi Giuseppe         ITA LOM MI 1507 0 0 1943 M 101008

18 2N Brighenti Alessandro     ITA LOM MI 1600 0 0 1957 M 111715

16 2N Cetta Andrea             ITA LOM MI 1450 0 0 1984 M 108166

7 1N Ciciotti Augusto         ITA LOM MI 1828 0 0 1965 M 101749

20 2N Cireni Michele           ITA LOM MI 1633 0 0 1947 M 114077

24 3N De La Pena Elmer         ITA LOM MI 1551 0 0 1960 M 118111

12 1N De Santis MassimilianoITA LOM MI 1837 0 0 1965 M 102497

9 2N Epitome Nando            ITA LOM MI 1594 0 0 1948 M 102125

22 2N Fornasir Carlo Gustavo   ITA LOM MI 1624 0 0 1972 M 117354

17 1N Galbiati Alessandro      ITA LOM PV 1561 0 0 1951 M 109967

15 2N Invernizzi Ferruccio     ITA LOM MI 1552 0 0 1953 M 108082

13 2N Milan Paolo              ITA LOM MI 1537 0 0 1965 M 104442

10 1N Moreschi Mauro           ITA LOM MI 1780 0 0 1958 M 102126

8 CM Neri Angelo              ITA LOM MI 2001 0 0 1930 M 807508 101753

11 1N Olivo Mario              ITA LOM MI 1864 0 0 1936 M 102127

14 CM Papale Carmelo           ITA LOM MI 1746 0 0 1955 M 106429

1 2N Primerano Carlo          ITA LOM CO 1567 0 0 1958 M 100163

2 2N Priori Luigi             ITA EMI FC 1537 0 0 1946 M 100708

4 CM Quagliarella Sabino Remo ITA LOM MI 1865 0 0 1947 M 101732

21 2N Savarese Vincenzo        ITA LOM MI 1651 0 0 1954 M 114446

25 1N Silari Andrea            ITA LOM MI 0 0 1964 M 120332

5 1N Simone Marco             ITA LOM MI 1804 0 0 1967 M 101736

19 2N Sindona Alessandro       ITA LOM MI 1537 0 0 1968 M 113951
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

23 2N Bettini Massimo          ITA 1525 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1962 M 117532

3 2N Bonardi Giuseppe         ITA 1507 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1943 M 101008

18 2N Brighenti Alessandro     ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -84 0 1957 M 111715

16 2N Cetta Andrea             ITA 1450 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1984 M 108166

7 1N Ciciotti Augusto         ITA 1828 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1965 M 101749

20 2N Cireni Michele           ITA 1633 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1947 M 114077

24 3N De La Pena Elmer         ITA 1551 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1960 M 118111

12 1N De Santis MassimilianoITA 1837 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1965 M 102497

9 2N Epitome Nando            ITA 1594 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1948 M 102125

22 2N Fornasir Carlo Gustavo   ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1972 M 117354

17 1N Galbiati Alessandro      ITA 1561 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1951 M 109967

15 2N Invernizzi Ferruccio     ITA 1552 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1953 M 108082

13 2N Milan Paolo              ITA 1537 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1965 M 104442

10 1N Moreschi Mauro           ITA 1780 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1958 M 102126

11 1N Olivo Mario              ITA 1864 0 0.00 0.00 0 -72 0 1936 M 102127

14 CM Papale Carmelo           ITA 1746 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1955 M 106429

1 2N Primerano Carlo          ITA 1567 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1958 M 100163

2 2N Priori Luigi             ITA 1537 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1946 M 100708

4 CM Quagliarella Sabino Remo ITA 1865 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1947 M 101732

21 2N Savarese Vincenzo        ITA 1651 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1954 M 114446

5 1N Simone Marco             ITA 1804 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1967 M 101736

19 2N Sindona Alessandro       ITA 1537 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1968 M 113951
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